EWPO Manager

Sandy Bowman
317-416-2509
sbowman@indot.in.gov

Ecology and Waterway Permitting Team

West Team

Team Lead: Crystal Rehder
317-499-3274
crehder@indot.in.gov

LaPorte: Vacant

Crawfordsville: Justus McGill
317-509-7296
jmcgill@indot.in.gov

Vincennes: Vacant
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Multi-district: Vacant

East Team

Team Lead: Jennifer Curry
317-503-8207
jeurryl@indot.in.gov

Fort Wayne: Vacant

Greenfield: Aidan Geissler
317-694-7134
ageissler@indot.in.gov

Seymour: Jake Burskey
317-646-2266
jburskey@indot.in.gov

U 0@

Multi-district: Steve Sperry
317-417-3623
ssperry@indot.in.gov

Stormwater Team

Team Lead & MS4 Coordinator:
Shawn Slaymon 317-417-3484
sslaymon@indot.in.gov

West: Vacant - see Greg Couch

East: Greg Couch 317-499-6851
gcouch@indot.in.gov

RN

Stormwater Specialist: Vacant

Statewide MS4 Specialist:
Vacant

INDOT

Environmental Services Division

Ecology & Waterway Permitting Office
Assignment Areas
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